

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.P. BHADRAN

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).4754/2006

MALDEVBHAI MASHRIBHAI BHATU

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

PRATHAMESH PHARMS PVT. LTD. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay,permission to file additional documents
and office report)

Date: 01/12/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mrs Sheela Goel,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Anip Sachthey,Adv.

Ms. Hemantika Wahi ,Adv

Mr. Raghavendra S.Srivatsa ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Deleted.

(M.P.BHADRAN)
Registrar

rd