

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).4754/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 01/09/2006 in CRLRA No. 326/2006 of  
The HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD)

MALDEVBHAI MASHRIBHAI BHATU

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

PRATHAMESH PHARMS PVT. LTD. &amp; ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay and permission to file additional documents and office  
report )

Date: 09/01/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HARJIT SINGH BEDIFor Petitioner(s) Mr. Nikhil Goel, Adv.  
Mrs Sheela Goel, Adv.For Respondent(s) Mr. Arun Jaitley, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Anip Sachthey, Adv.  
Mr. Mohit Paul, Adv.  
Mr. S.R. Patel, Adv.Ms. K. Enatoli Sema, Adv.  
Mr. Somanath Padhan, Adv.  
Ms. Hemantika Wahi ,Adv

Mr. Raghavendra S.Srivatsa ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

We find no merit in this petition which is,

accordingly, dismissed.

(Pardeep Kumar) (Neeru Bala Vij)  
Court Master Court Master